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Pro-Rated
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Block
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733.06

30300
30300

00000

ERT & SUSAN MARIE

POOL/PATIO

139800

Fo2 12

139800

31

12

740
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——
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DR
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M BATH REMODEL
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FO3 4 4200

12600

31

00660
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HER P & MARY JANE
0
M
S & MEGAN
,LLC%GREENBAUM, ROWE , SM

CABANA

811.09
3

4574091

7

F03

7841300

31

TWOJAY. REALTY.

ADDITION/CHANGE = 4A 2415 HWY 35

——

.0

o

256833
42700
29325
26775
276800
262200
2439250
454500
2068400

235733

5
12
9
9
12
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12
4

FO3
FO3
FO3
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F03
FO3
FO3
FO3
FO3
Fo3
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39100
35700
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262200
2927100
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13
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616400
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0
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7
1

8

B
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7

P

0
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,_NJ
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41
811.11
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09/21/23
16:14:15



Page 16

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report
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S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
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t
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p
P

830

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

143533

..é...

F03

1215300

17

ADDITION/RENOS

48300

FO3 12

48300

7

12

CLIFFORD S. AKA CLIFF

Z
48
D
S

o NJ
HORN DR

POLE BARN

9208

FO3 5

22100

31

ROCCO & LORI

831
73

00000
R30 . 98.2

POOL/PATIO

.02

08720

5966

F03 4

17900

31

00000

114

POOL

142200

4

426600 F03

30

38

NEW HOUSE

17700

FO3 9

23600

31

o000

00—

00139

INGROUND POOL

14700

FO3 4

44100

16

& JANET E

844
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40000

FO3 4
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31

ANN MARGARET

&
E

ADDI ION/RENO

47366
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22

RICKY & JOAN

co—
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50800

F03 4

152400

31

SUZANNE: M
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32
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.01

36900

FO3 12

36900

31
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L & MELANIE J
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25
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201

08736
R-10 118

22366

FO3 4

67100

16

45325

FO3 7

77700

12

ANDREW D & SARAH §

LY BLVD

77700
77700

02885
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28650

FO3 6

57300

14

NOR T & HELMUS,

D RD
D RD

N
0
J
0
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33

08736
R-10122

RENOS

37800

Fo3 7

64800

12

870

36

00000

ADDITION/ALTS
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Pro-Rated
Assessment
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S
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Improv - Month Day
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
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Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location
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t
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Bldg:Descri
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TWp

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

FO3 9

1539000
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OO0
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+ MLNOY
OV
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EXEMPT TO TAX

13166
649200
597300
487275
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217058
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4
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9
4
8
8
9
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7
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1

FO3
FO3
FO3
F03
FO3
FO3
FO3
FO3
F03
F03
FO3
FO3

39500
649200
651600
649700
839100
740200
723600
677800
679200
697700
372100
587800

31
2
12
2
16
28
28
2
2
2
4
31

12

8
12
12
12

135900
703200
839100

00000

R-20 1202
1202

-20.1202
TARK, HILLARY
00000

-20 1202
00000

R-20 1202
1202

, JACQU
R-20 1202

-20 1202

08736
08736
R

08736
08736
08736
08736

SODANO
R

HILLS WAY

HILLS WAY
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HILLS WAY

HILLS WAY
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G
J
G
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NEW "HOUSE
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1
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4

6
.23
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.25

o0O
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N
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o
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9

FO3
Fo3
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12

MICHAEL A & DOREEN J

RICK KEVIN SR

ADDITION/ALTS
L
.0

POOL /BSMT/FP
15.01

80
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Pro-Rated
Assessment
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Fo2 7

187700

26

RTIES AT WALL, LLC
STE 2100

ERT]
H ST

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

.10
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Page 19

Pro-Rated
Assessment

124775
106950
93850

Sp  Num of
Tax  Months
F02 7
F02 6
F02 6

213900
187700

Net
Taxable
Value
1213900

Completion

Improv - Month Day
s
20
20

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
6.01

0

3

Zone Map
8
2

Zip
08
AH

g--é-AT WALL, LLC

Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location
ROPERTIE
OUTH STE 2100

2
2

tn

t
ots

b

912.01
2:

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
NEW TOWNHOUSE

16:14:14

Land Descri
NEW TOWNHOUSE
NEW TOWNHOUSE

TWp

102
12.03

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
.092
12.03
.093

106950

FO2 6

213900

20

NEW TOWNHOUSE

o
(s\ (=]

.09

o

106950

F02 6

213900

22

(ool

oo
MmN
——

Ny

00000
6.01

N~y
~T
o<t

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oL
NO

.09

oy

99150
97950
93850
106950

6
6
6
6

FO2
Fo2
Fo2
F02

198300
195900
187700
213900

9
22
22

9

07753
AH2 : 6.01

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE
NEW -TOWNHOUSE
NEW TOWNHOUSE
NEW TWONHOUSE

12.03
.096
12.03
.097
12.03
.098
12.03
.099

89125

F02 5

213900

17

RTIES AT WALL; LLC
STE 2100

ERT
H ST

NEW TOWNHOUSE

{aciee]
N—

14

o

82625
81625

5
5

F02

Fo2

198300
195900

17
17

LLC

S AT WALL,
2100

EY MORGAN

S
N
J
N

PROPERTIE
gOUTH STE

N
1
E

NEW TOWNHOUSE

.0
2149

78208

17 187700  Fo02 5
00000 187700
187700

6.01

ALLAN R & DANIELLE M

NEW TOWNHOUSE

o
A=
oy

07753
AH2

82625

Fo2 5

198300

17

STOPHER §

NEW TOWNHOUSE

on
N—
o

78208

Fo2 5

187700

17

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oM
N—
oo

09/21/23
16:14:15
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

81625

Num of
ax  Months
__é___

s
Sp
F02

Net
Taxable
Value
1195900

Completion
Improv - Month Day
s

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
6.01

Zone Map

Zip

. ALEXANDRIA

& State

Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City :
Property Location
2

tn

t
ots

b

912.04

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
NEW TOWNHOUSE

16:14:14
Land Descri

TWp

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
2.154

89125

Fo2 5

213900

17

ANDREW J

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oL
N—
o

71300

Fo2 4

213900

8

RTIES AT WALL, LLC
STE 2100

PERTI
TH ST

2

62566

Fo2 4

187700

8

OPERTIES AT WALL, LLC
UTH STE 2100

PROPERTI
30 TH ST

N
1
E

NEW TOWNHOUSE

onr~
N—
o

66100

F02 4

198300

8

RTIES AT WALL, LLC
STE 2100

ERTI
H ST

NEW TOWNHOUSE

{ecfec o]
AN~
o

65300

FO2 4

195900

8

RTIES AT WALL, LLC
STE 2100

ERT
H ST

66100

Fo2 4

198300

8

LLC

RTIES AT WALL,
STE 2100

2

NEW -TOWNHOUSE

o
AN~

.16

71300

Fo2 4

213900

8

2

NEW TOWNHOUSE

oL
N—

16

1
oo

8829400
8866
614325
353700
222583
9000
164800

6
8
9
12
10
12
8

Fo2
F02
F02
F02
Fo2
Fo2
Fo2

17658800
13300
819100
353700
267100
9000
247200

30
13
31
31
21
31
10

12
12

9000
9000

00672
07719
RR-5 10
7753
R-15.13
01516

RAL GAS COMPANY

U
0
WIN:-B & TRISTAN A

WILLIAM G

ING ST

ALTERATIONS
K1TCHEN RENO
ALTERAT IONS
ADDITION/ALT
BATH IN BSMT
NEW WAREHOUSE

FITOUT

922
20.02
930.01
932
36

35
936
1
942
67.001

09/21/23
16:14:15
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

16:14:14

TWp

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv: - Month ‘Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

942

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

126600

..é...

F02

189900

10

0
189900
189900

NEW WAREHOUSE

67.002

126600

Fo2 8

189900

10

08807

RD UNIT 3 OR10 21

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67.003

126600

Fo2 8

189900

10

1

0880
OR10:2

RD UNIT 4

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67.004

126600

Fo2 8

189900

10

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67.005

126600

Fo2 8

189900

10

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67:.006

126600

FO2 8

189900

10

189900
189900

08807

RD UNIT 7 OR10 21

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67.007

126600

Fo2 8

189900

10

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67.008

126600

Fo2 8

189900

10

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67.009

126600

Fo2 8

189900

10

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67.010

126600

F02 8

189900

10

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67.011

126600

F02 8

189900

10

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67.012

126600

Fo2 8

189900

10

189900
189900

08807

RD UNIT 130R10 21

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67.013

126600

Fo2 8

189900

10

08807

RDUNIT 140R10 21

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67.014

126600

Fo2 8

189900

10

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67.015

126600

Fo2 8

189900

10

NEW WAREHOUSE

942
67.016

09/21/23
16:14:15
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

16:14:14

TWp

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

942

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

Progerty Location

Acct#

126600

..é...

F02

189900

10

0
189900
189900

NEW WAREHOUSE

67.017
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23466

F02 8

35200

13

C & LYNN-C

943
33

RENOS

13008

Fo2 7

22300

31

22300
22300

07719

RLEY POND RD R-60 41

Fo2 12 618600

618600

31

12

(o oo

RENOS/POOL

Fo2 12 19200

19200

31

12

Tk

954.01

POOL

18075

FO3 9

24100

31

974

34

08720
-ALLENWOOD - RR

NJ
KuM

INGROUND POOL

32458

F03 5

77900

26

{2 o

977

00000

2

ADDITION/ALTS
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y Tax
689.36
199758. 14
9909.82

31 7673900 3249108 1952  63422.59 305

3 Added
2022 Omit AA

52 WALL TWP
2022 Added
202

o0oooo

322
200447.50 EAdded Assessment
1078305.47 (Added Assessment
1342175.56
277 101782200
Lot Qual STC Land Impr Total Description

Tax:
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

Total Due Municipality:

Total ‘Due County:
Total

Total Records:

Block
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